 PROVISIONAL CROSS – COUNTRY  FIXTURES    2013/14

Sat Sep 14	Sparrows Den		Will Bolton Memorial X/C Relay			All
Sat Sep 21	Aldershot		SEAA Road Relays*				All
Sun Sep 29	Hayes			Club 5 Mile Cross-Country Championships	All
Sat Oct 5	Swanley		Kent League – 1					All
Sun Oct 13	Sutton Coldfield		National Road Relays*				U13/U15/U17
Sat Oct 26	Tonbridge		Kent League – 2					All
Sat  Nov 2	Mansfield		National  Cross-Country Relays*			All
Sat Nov 9	Nonnington, Nr Ashford  Kent League – 3				All
Sat Nov 16	Parliament Hill		London Youth Games				U13/U15/U17	
Sat Dec 7	Sparrows Den		Kent League – 4	 & Club Championships		All except SW
Sat Dec 14	Biggleswade		Southern Inter-Counties	*			All
Sat Dec 21	Hayes			Xmas Yacht Handicap 5 Miles			All
Thur Dec 26   	Hayes clubhouse	Fancy Dress Paperchase				All
Sat Jan 4	TBA			Kent Championships				All
Sat Jan 25	Parliament Hill		South of England Championships		All
Sat Feb 22	Nottingham		National X-Country Championships		All
Wed Feb 27	Sparrows Den		Blackheath Schools Races			Yrs 5 – 13
Sat Mar 1	Norman Park		Bromley Mini Marathon Final Trial 		U13/U15/U17
Sat Mar  8	Birmingham		Inter-Counties Championships*			All
Sat Mar 15	Castle Donnington 	English Schools Championships*		Yrs 8 - 13
Sat Mar 22	Hayes			Closing 5 Mile Handicap				All
Sun Apr 20	London			Mini-Marathon	*				U13/U15/U17	
Fixtures to be arranged (selection by school or county)
Dec		Bromley West Kent Schools*						Yrs 7 - 11
Jan		Kent Schools and London Schools*					Yrs 7 -13
Feb		Mini Marathon Trials – Norman Park					Yrs 8-13 

Everyone can compete in races in their age-group except those marked * which are races by selection.
